Walmart 14.05%
Amazon 9.75%
CVS Health 6.79%
Costco Wholesale 4.51%
Walgreens Boots 3.58%
Kroger 3.35%
Home Depot 3.34%
JD.com 2.76%
Alibaba Group 2.39%
Target 2.36%
Lowe's 2.26%
Albertsons 1.75%
Alimentation Couche-Tard 1.61%
Loblaw 1.33%
BestBuy 1.19%
NIKE 0.97%
Dollar General 0.85%
TJX Companies 0.80%
Empire Company 0.72%
United Natural Foods 0.69%
Dollar Tree Inc. 0.64%
Rite Aid 0.60%
Starbucks 0.59%
Sherwin-Williams 0.46%
Metro 0.46%
Macy's 0.44%
Kohl's 0.40%
BJ's Wholesale Club 0.39%
Vipshop 0.38%
Canadian Tire 0.38%
Estee Lauder 0.36%
Qurate Retail 0.36%
Wayfair 0.36%

Sears Holdings 036%




The Gap 0.35%

0.32%
0.30%

Ross Stores

L Brands

Tractor Supply 0.27%
Nordstrom 0.26%
eBay 0.26%
0ld Copper Company 0.25%
Bed Bath & Beyond 0.25%
Dick’s Sporting Goods 0.24%
SpartanNash 0.24%
V.E. Corp. 0.22%
Casey's General Stores 0.21%
PVH 0.19%
Foot Locker 0.19%
Williams-Sonoma 0.17%
Hanesbrands 0.17%
Sprouts Farmers Market 0.16%

Chewy 0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%

Big Lots

Ulta Beauty

Burlington Stores

Academy Sports & Outdoors

Michaels

Signet Jewelers

GameStop

TravelCenters of America

Ingles Markets

Tapestry Inc.

Skechers U.S.A.

Under Armour

Levi Strauss & Co.

Ralph Lauren

Dillard’s



SHARE OF RETAIL
Weis Markets 0.10%

0.10%
0.09%

lululemon athletica

American Eagle Outfitters

Ascena Retail Group 0.09%
Sally Beauty 0.09%
Urban Outfitters 0.09%
PriceSmart 0.09%
Grocery Outlet 0.08%
Abercrombie & Fitch 0.08%
Carter's 0.08%
Steelcase 0.07%
RH 0.07%
Overstock.com 0.06%
Columbia Sportswear 0.06%
Floor & Décor 0.06%
Deckers Outdoor 0.06%
Herman Miller 0.06%

Designer Brands 0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%

Leon's Furniture

Caleres Inc.

Guess? Inc.

G-Il Apparel Group

Village Super Market

Five Below

1-800-FLOWERS.COM

Sleep Number Corp.

Party City

Stitch Fix

Ollie's Bargain Outlet
Wolverine World Wide

Genesco Inc.

Etsy Inc.

Fossel Group



